HORSESHOE E CHAROLAIS BULL SALE -2026
Yearling Bulls

Horseshoe E Charolais reserves the right to draw semen on any bull for in-herd use only.

1 LAE 501N King Kong 76 Ibs 1400 Ibs 41 cm
2 LAE 508N King Kong 90 lbs 1450 Ibs 41 cm
3 LAE 512N Troubadour 104 Ibs 1530 Ibs 37 cm
4 LAE 513N King Kong 85 Ibs 1480 Ibs 40 cm
5 LAE 514N King Kong 94 Ibs 1475 Ibs 39 cm
6 LAE 516N  Troubadour 76 Ibs 1510 Ibs 40 cm
7 LAE 517N Tah Dah 90 lbs 1540 Ibs 37 cm
8 LAE 520N  Troubadour 104 1Ibs 1740 Ibs 39 cm
9 LAE 521N Wheaton 70 Ibs 1510 Ibs 38 cm
10 LAE 525N  Troubadour 103 Ibs 1675 Ibs 42 cm
11 LAE 526N  Countdown 80 Ibs 1400 Ibs 38 cm
12 LAE 529N Legend 106 Ibs 1815 Ibs 42 cm
13 BNE 2N Wheaton 72 lbs 1350 Ibs 39 cm
14 LAE 536N Showcase 75 Ibs 1300 Ibs 39 cm
15 LAE 539N Legend 78 Ibs 1350 Ibs 36.5 cm
16 LAE 543N King Kong 106 Ibs 1640 Ibs 40 cm
17 LAE 545N  Troubadour 97 Ibs ouT ouT
18 LAE 546N AHT Game Day 106 1Ibs 1455 Ibs 42 cm
19 LAE 547N Badge 98 Ibs 1500 Ibs 40 cm
20 BNE 7N Lil General 1001Ibs 1485 Ibs 39 cm
21 LAE 557N AHT Game Day 104 Ibs 1360 Ibs 37 cm
22 LAE 564N Legend 88 Ibs 1425 Ibs 38 cm
23 LAE 566N Wheaton 94 Ibs 1550 Ibs 39 cm*



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

LAE 568N
LAE 569N
LAE 571N
LAE 575N
LAE 579N
LAE 580N
LAE 582N
LAE 583N
LAE 584N
LAE 585N
LAE 589N
LAE 596N
LAE 594N
LAE 597N
LAE 599N
LAE 5100N
LAE 5104N
LAE 5105N
LAE 5111N
LAE 5115N
LAE 5112N
BNE 18N
LAE 5135N
LAE 5145N

AHT Game Day
AHT Game Day

Troubadour

King Kong
King Kong
King Kong
King Kong

AHT Game Day

King Kong
King Kong
Lil General
Edge
King Kong
Showcase
King Kong
Raymond
Showcase
Showcase

King Kong

AHT Game Day

King Kong
Raymond
Raymond
King Kong

105 Ibs
103 Ibs
92 Ibs
98 Ibs
96 Ibs
102 Ibs
96 Ibs
106 Ibs
104 Ibs
99 Ibs
104 Ibs
108 Ibs
88 Ibs
95 Ibs
108 Ibs
106 Ibs
90 Ibs
91 Ibs
92 Ibs
104 Ibs
96 Ibs
110 Ibs
97 Ibs
98 Ibs

*Semen test - needs to be retested

1610 Ibs
1635 Ibs
1560 Ibs
1575 Ibs
1460 Ibs
1450 Ibs
1365 Ibs
1525 Ibs
1515 Ibs
1380 Ibs
1695 Ibs
1725 Ibs
1430 Ibs
1295 Ibs
1620 Ibs
1430 Ibs
ouT
1380 Ibs
1410 Ibs
1530 Ibs
1685 Ibs
1480 Ibs
1430 Ibs
1420 Ibs

44 cm
39 cm
39 cm
41 cm
43 cm*
41 cm
40 cm
40 cm
36.5 cm*
40 cm
35.5 cm*
37 cm*
41 cm
38 cm
41 cm
41 cm
ouT
37 cm
39 cm
40 cm
45 cm
38 cm
45 cm
39



SIMMENTAL YEARLING BULL

Lot # Tattoo Sire BW Weight Scrotal

(Ibs) (cm)

48 LAE 1N Louie 77 Ibs 1540 Ibs 40 cm

TWO YEAR OLD BULLS
Lot # Tattoo Sire BW Weight(lbs) Scrotal

March (cm)

49 LAE 462M AHT GameDay 901Ibs 2070 Ibs 42 cm
50 LAE 470M AHT Game Day 105Ibs 1950 Ibs 44 cm
51 LAE 471M AHT Game Day 97 Ilbs 2000 Ibs 41 cm
52 LAE 4114M King Kong 90 Ibs 1950 Ibs 43 cm
53 BNE 15M Showcase 87 lbs 1965 Ibs 40 cm
54  LAE 4131M Bono 104 Ibs 2075 Ibs 42 cm
55  LAE 4132M Bono 1051bs 1990 Ibs 46 cm
56  LAE 4134M Bono 90 Ibs 1915 Ibs 45 cm
57  LAE 4136M Bono 103 1bs 2015 Ibs 42 cm
58 LAE 4137M Bono 100 Ibs 1920 Ibs 43 cm
59  LAE 4140M Tower 106 Ibs 1940 Ibs 43 cm
60  LAE 4144M Bono 1051bs 2000 Ibs 43 cm
61 LAE 4153M  Showcase 90 Ibs 1850 Ibs 39 cm
62  LAE 4150M Bono 106 Ibs 1930 Ibs 42 cm
63  LAE 4158M Edge 92 Ibs 1825 Ibs 40 cm
64  LAE 4168M Bono 1051bs 1970 Ibs 45 cm



