

# HORSESHOE E CHAROLAIS BULL SALE -2026

## Yearling Bulls

Horseshoe E Charolais reserves the right to draw semen on any bull for in-herd use only.

Lot #	Tattoo	Sire	BW	Weight (lbs) Mar. 11	Scrotal (cm)
1	LAE 501N	King Kong	76 lbs	1400 lbs	41 cm
2	LAE 508N	King Kong	90 lbs	1450 lbs	41 cm
3	LAE 512N	Troubadour	104 lbs	1530 lbs	37 cm
4	LAE 513N	King Kong	85 lbs	1480 lbs	40 cm
5	LAE 514N	King Kong	94 lbs	1475 lbs	39 cm
6	LAE 516N	Troubadour	76 lbs	1510 lbs	40 cm
7	LAE 517N	Tah Dah	90 lbs	1540 lbs	37 cm
8	LAE 520N	Troubadour	104 lbs	1740 lbs	39 cm
9	LAE 521N	Wheaton	70 lbs	1510 lbs	38 cm
10	LAE 525N	Troubadour	103 lbs	1675 lbs	42 cm
11	LAE 526N	Countdown	80 lbs	1400 lbs	38 cm
12	LAE 529N	Legend	106 lbs	1815 lbs	42 cm
13	BNE 2N	Wheaton	72 lbs	1350 lbs	39 cm
14	LAE 536N	Showcase	75 lbs	1300 lbs	39 cm
15	LAE 539N	Legend	78 lbs	1350 lbs	36.5 cm
16	LAE 543N	King Kong	106 lbs	1640 lbs	40 cm
17	LAE 545N	Troubadour	97 lbs	OUT	OUT
18	LAE 546N	AHT Game Day	106 lbs	1455 lbs	42 cm
19	LAE 547N	Badge	98 lbs	1500 lbs	40 cm
20	BNE 7N	Lil General	100 lbs	1485 lbs	39 cm
21	LAE 557N	AHT Game Day	104 lbs	1360 lbs	37 cm
22	LAE 564N	Legend	88 lbs	1425 lbs	38 cm
23	LAE 566N	Wheaton	94 lbs	1550 lbs	39 cm*

24	LAE 568N	AHT Game Day	105 lbs	1610 lbs	44 cm
25	LAE 569N	AHT Game Day	103 lbs	1635 lbs	39 cm
26	LAE 571N	Troubadour	92 lbs	1560 lbs	39 cm
27	LAE 575N	King Kong	98 lbs	1575 lbs	41 cm
28	LAE 579N	King Kong	96 lbs	1460 lbs	43 cm*
29	LAE 580N	King Kong	102 lbs	1450 lbs	41 cm
30	LAE 582N	King Kong	96 lbs	1365 lbs	40 cm
31	LAE 583N	AHT Game Day	106 lbs	1525 lbs	40 cm
32	LAE 584N	King Kong	104 lbs	1515 lbs	36.5 cm*
33	LAE 585N	King Kong	99 lbs	1380 lbs	40 cm
34	LAE 589N	Lil General	104 lbs	1695 lbs	35.5 cm*
35	LAE 596N	Edge	108 lbs	1725 lbs	37 cm*
36	LAE 594N	King Kong	88 lbs	1430 lbs	41 cm
37	LAE 597N	Showcase	95 lbs	1295 lbs	38 cm
38	LAE 599N	King Kong	108 lbs	1620 lbs	41 cm
39	LAE 5100N	Raymond	106 lbs	1430 lbs	41 cm
40	LAE 5104N	Showcase	90 lbs	OUT	OUT
41	LAE 5105N	Showcase	91 lbs	1380 lbs	37 cm
42	LAE 5111N	King Kong	92 lbs	1410 lbs	39 cm
43	LAE 5115N	AHT Game Day	104 lbs	1530 lbs	40 cm
44	LAE 5112N	King Kong	96 lbs	1685 lbs	45 cm
45	BNE 18N	Raymond	110 lbs	1480 lbs	38 cm
46	LAE 5135N	Raymond	97 lbs	1430 lbs	45 cm
47	LAE 5145N	King Kong	98 lbs	1420 lbs	39

\*Semen test - needs to be retested

## SIMMENTAL YEARLING BULL

Lot #	Tattoo	Sire	BW	Weight (lbs)	Scrotal (cm)
48	LAE 1N	Louie	77 lbs	1540 lbs	40 cm

## TWO YEAR OLD BULLS

Lot #	Tattoo	Sire	BW	Weight(lbs) March	Scrotal (cm)
49	LAE 462M	AHT Game Day	90 lbs	2070 lbs	42 cm
50	LAE 470M	AHT Game Day	105 lbs	1950 lbs	44 cm
51	LAE 471M	AHT Game Day	97 lbs	2000 lbs	41 cm
52	LAE 4114M	King Kong	90 lbs	1950 lbs	43 cm
53	BNE 15M	Showcase	87 lbs	1965 lbs	40 cm
54	LAE 4131M	Bono	104 lbs	2075 lbs	42 cm
55	LAE 4132M	Bono	105 lbs	1990 lbs	46 cm
56	LAE 4134M	Bono	90 lbs	1915 lbs	45 cm
57	LAE 4136M	Bono	103 lbs	2015 lbs	42 cm
58	LAE 4137M	Bono	100 lbs	1920 lbs	43 cm
59	LAE 4140M	Tower	106 lbs	1940 lbs	43 cm
60	LAE 4144M	Bono	105 lbs	2000 lbs	43 cm
61	LAE 4153M	Showcase	90 lbs	1850 lbs	39 cm
62	LAE 4150M	Bono	106 lbs	1930 lbs	42 cm
63	LAE 4158M	Edge	92 lbs	1825 lbs	40 cm
64	LAE 4168M	Bono	105 lbs	1970 lbs	45 cm